10
Ter
m
ination
 &
 IN
SP
EC

Universal Patch cord tip, CD with Analytical software, Tip Box.
	 STAND-ALONE	 Digital Fiber View
ORDER CODE: S C K - V M 1 0 0 0 - 3
The Digital FIBERVIEW probe receives all of it’s
power supply requirements through direct con-
nection to the USB port on either a PC or Laptop.
The probe supports variable magnification which
is controlled via a properitary software suite. This
software suite also permits the end user to com-
plete a full, automatic analysis of the ferrule end
face, as viewed, for contamination and scratches
against user-definable accept/reject criteria.
!
090301_TERMINATION & INSPECTION.indd   11 28-02-2009   19:12:18
12
	IN-ADAPTER TIP	 Telecom/Digital Fiber View
Telecom/Digital Fiber View TipS
SCK-DFV-LC LC In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-MU MU In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-SC SC In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-FC FC In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-ST ST In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-SCAPC SCAPC In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-LEMO-F LEMO Female In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-E2KPC E-2000 In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-PC250 2.5mm Universal Tip
SCK-DFV-PC125 1.25mm Universal Tip
SCK-DFV-APC250 2.5mm APC Universal Tip
Other available tips:
SCK-DFV-FCAPC 	 FCAPC In Adapter  Tip
SCK-DFV-LEMO-M	 LEMO Male In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-APC125	 1.25mm APC Universal Tip
Ter
m
ination
 &